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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Truby203
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.475 9.4759.425 37.525
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Liliane Carleton224
Head Over Heels

8.775 9.025 9.3259.575 36.700
4 5 1 3 2 

2 

Alexa Wildie211
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.850 9.0258.600 35.775
1 6 8 6 3 

3 

Alex Lee212
Davis Diamonds

8.150 9.250 9.1259.175 35.700
7T 2 3 4T 4 

4 

Jenny Fetzer235
Santa Rosa

9.125 8.750 8.6508.750 35.275
3 7 4T 11T 5 

5 

Katelyn Hatcher231
Oroville

7.650 9.125 9.1258.750 34.650
9 3 4T 4T 6 

6 

Aubrey Watts215
Davis Diamonds

8.325 8.650 8.8758.400 34.250
6 8 9T 8T 7 

7 

Katie Chavez236
Santa Rosa

8.350 8.600 8.6508.400 34.000
5 9 9T 11T 8 

8 

Bella Simanhadi244
Technique

0.000 9.075 9.0008.750 26.825
11T 4 4T 7 9 

9 

Kailey Carnation233
Santa Rosa

8.150 0.000 8.8508.350 25.350
7T 10T 11 10 10 

10 

Tessa Herbst218
Galaxy

7.375 0.000 9.4257.300 24.100
10 10T 12 2 11 

11 

Danielle Philip234
Santa Rosa

0.000 0.000 8.8758.650 17.525
11T 10T 7 8T 12 

12 
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